BLOCK

19
21
24
34
48
53

LOT QUALIFIC.

1

11

23 QFARM
20.05

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

343 ROUTE 526

38 IMLAYSTOWN RD

115 ROUTE 526

ROUTE 537

1052 PROVINCE LINE RD
920 ROUTE 537

CLASS NET VAL

3A
15F
3B
15C

15C

104200
234300

69700
267600
166300
284400

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

2497 .67
.00
1670.71
.00
3986.21
.00

1ST HALF

2883.11
2458.55
1681.21

166.66
4009.59
3253.22

2ND HALF

385.44-
2458.55-
10.50-
166.66-
23.38-
3253.22-

PRELIM.

1248.84
.00
835.36
.00
1993.11
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,435 1,307,887,700 31,350,070.54 .00 45,000.00 31,305,070.54 15,618,320.89 15,686,749.65 15,652,543.50
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 250 195,703,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,878.43 5,878.43- .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX
CNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

MUNI OPEN SPACE TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

THE YEAR OF 2019

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

PER $100
.243
.017

1.811

.238

-000

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OOxXJO=0

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

[e2(e2(er(er]0)]e)]0))]
D S S
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

A

mimialalaiais]

.00

.000

.00

2.397

TOTAL TAX RATE

2019 00

1351

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2019

T OF UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/16/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 51 UPPER FREEHOLD TWP

VALUE
12,275,100

NET TAXABLE
1,066,365,700

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

12,275,100
1,066,365,700

0

741,437,800

12,275,100
324,927,900

159
2,184

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

400
0

121,517,

[eo/ee]

MO~
O

61,251,600

0

40,246,800 61,251,600

21,004,800

80

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,307,887,700

0]

903,202,000 1,307,887,700

404,685,700

3,435

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

600
0
0
0
0

43,412,
2
2
2
5

195,703,700

0

195,703,700

71,703,200

124,000,500

250

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



